

May 10, 2011

## LifeVantage to Announce Fiscal Third Quarter 2011 Results on May 16, 2011

## Company to Hold Conference Call to Discuss Results on May 17, 2011

SAN DIEGO, May 10, 2011 /PRNewswire/ -- <u>LifeVantage Corporation</u> (OTCBB: LFVN) announced today it will release financial results for the third quarter ended March 31, 2011, after the market closes on Monday, May 16, 2011. On the following day, Tuesday, May 17, 2011, the Company will hold an investor conference call at 1:30 p.m. Pacific time (4:30 p.m. Eastern time.

Investors interested in participating in the live call can dial (877) 795-3613 from the U.S. International callers can dial (719) 325-4744. A telephone replay will be available approximately two hours after the call concludes and will be available through Tuesday, May 31, 2011, by dialing (877) 870-5176 from the U.S., or (858) 384-5517 from international locations, and entering confirmation code 6523612.

There also will be a simultaneous, live webcast available on the Investor Relations section of the Company's web site at <a href="http://www.lifevantage.com/investor-profile.aspx">http://www.lifevantage.com/investor-profile.aspx</a>. The webcast will be archived for 30 days.

## **About LifeVantage Corporation**

LifeVantage Corporation is a publicly traded (OTCBB: LFVN), science-based, nutraceutical company dedicated to helping people reach their health and wellness goals while creating business opportunities. Founded in 2003 and based in San Diego, CA, LifeVantage currently offers two anti-aging and wellness products: Protandim®, a dietary supplement that combats oxidative stress, and LifeVantage TrueScience™ Anti-Aging Cream, a scientifically-based skin care product. For more information, visit www.LifeVantage.com.

**Investor Contact:** 

ICR, Inc. John Mills 310-954-1105

SOURCE LifeVantage Corporation